Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

Uriin

4GB HI-LEVEL DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

SOPC19200D4/4G

4GB HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

SOPC19200D4/8G

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL

1x8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-

SOPC44800D5-8G

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-
16G 1x16G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SO0PC44800D5-16G

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BD8-32
KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

3

Fiyat

36,00

39,00

79,00

89,00

129,00

149,00

149,00

249,00

269,00

290,00

399,00

500,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16 GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G70C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G70C32K)

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46
1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL32 (FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Apacer NOX 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U32G56C522MBAA-2)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV516G560C40K)

Patriot Core Series 48GB (1x48GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM (PSC548G5602HS)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G560C36K)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G56002S)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Apacer

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

5+

5+

5+

500,00

520,00

700,00

39,00

79,00

115,00

160,00

160,00

180,00

190,00

250,00

350,00

450,00

500,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G560C40K)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G56C522MBAA-1)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD532G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

600,00

85,00

95,00

109,00

150,00

200,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD



